Home » Dahua Technology » dahua TECHNOLOGY DH-HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed
Focal Bullet Camera Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  dahua TECHNOLOGY DH-HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed Focal Bullet
Camera
2  Product Information
3  Product Usage Instructions
4  Series Overview

Gross Weight 0.23 kg (0.51 lb)
Installation Wall mount; ceiling mount; vertical pole mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
2MP Camera
DH-HAC-B1A21P-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet C
amera, PAL
DH-HAC-B1A21N-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed-focal Bullet C
amera, NTSC
Accessories (Opt
ional)
PFA134 Junction Box
PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
PFM321D 12V 1A Power Adapter
PFM800-E Passive HDCVI Balun
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
Dimensions
Dimensions (mm[inch])
© 2024 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice. The images,
specifications, and information mentioned in the document are only for reference and might differ from the actual
product.
Documents / Resources
dahua TECHNOLOGY DH-HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed Focal Bull
et Camera [pdf] Owner's Manual
DH-HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed Focal Bullet Camera, DH-HAC-B1A2
1-U-IL, 2MP Smart Dual Light HDCVI Fixed Focal Bullet Camera, HDCVI Fixed Focal Bullet Ca
mera, Focal Bullet Camera, Bullet Camera, Camera
References
 Dahua Technology - World Leading Video-Centric AIoT Solution & Service Provider